Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard
Category: Men
1 MacKenzie Graham  Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Men Force 01:17:05 WC
Department - New Gold
2 O'Neill Fraser Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men Box 01:20:72 BYE
Department
3 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:20:89 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
4 Hoetmer Darryl Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:21:49 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
5 Ofrim Paul Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:22:42 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
6 Graff Darrick Thompson Fire Department Men Stair 01:22:47 WC
7 Breitkreuz ~ Stephen  Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:24:88 WC
Department
8 Johnson Aaron Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Men 01:27:91 WC
Calgary Fire
9 Ciezki Chris Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:28:20 WC
Team "we think Dale is
Handsome"
10 Ploughman Zac Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Men 01:28:24 WC
Calgary Fire
11 Hnatiuk Dan Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:28:52 WC
Department
12 Davidson Shawn Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Over 40 01:29:43 WC
Department - New Gold
13 Seymour Steven Medicine Hat Fire Department Men 01:30:05 WC
14 Readman Jeff Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Over 40 01:32:18 BYE
Team "we think Dale is
Handsome"
15 Brise Mark Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Men Box, 01:34:34 WC
Department - New Gold Force
16 Legault Eric Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men Box 01:35:16 WC
Team "we think Dale is
Handsome"
17 Marchand Rene Syncrude Fire Department Syncrude Fire Department Men 01:36:83 WC
- 504 smoke
18 Einagel Eric Fort McMurray Fire Department Men Hammer 01:37:71 WC
19 Anderson Darren Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Over 40 01:38:29 WC
Department Department
20 Grant Troy Syncrude Fire Department Syncrude Fire Department Men 01:39:31 WC
- 504 smoke
21 Chlebek Kris Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Men 01:39:67 WC
Department Department
22 Mongeau Adam Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Men 01:40:80 WC
Calgary Fire
23 Nicolle David CFB Gagetown Men 01:42:63 WC
24 Dicks Brad Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Men 01:43:04 WC
Department Department
25 Breitkreuz  Brandon  Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:43:20 WC
Department
26 Schmidt Jonathon Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:43:54 WC
Team "we think Dale is
Handsome"
27 Nason Blair Douglas Harbour F.D. Over 45 01:43:86 WC
28 Robson Kaid Foothills Fire Department Men 01:44:47 WC

29 Dodge Mike Halifax Regional Fire Department Men 01:44:83 WC



30

31

32

33
34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

Wodinski
Fraser
Shanks

Southgate
Hundseth

Labash
Pigford

Smith
Stewart
Linton
Austin
Oram

Cooley
Bolin

Forster
Clarke
Listro

Shearing
Dirkson
smith

Robinson
Smith

Grasley

Macdonald
Derksen
Gilhen
Wiebe
Sterna

Bolin
Beattie
Page

Molzahn

Corey
Cyril
Tristan

Mac
Grant

Jason
Marcus

Mitch
Will
Scott
Derek
Scott

James
Duane

Josh
Rob
Antonio

Brad
Mike
kyle

Tyler
Merv

Kris

Colton
Jesse
David
Ryan
Sean

Matt
Lucas
Darby

Jonathan

Bulechowsky Chris

Bartlett
Pasishnik

Suntjens

wade

Dustin
Jake

Kyle

steven

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Canmore Emergency Service
CFB Halifax Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Grande Prairie Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

High River Fire Department
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department -
Team 2

Syncrude Fire Department
- 504 smoke

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS Squad

Calgary Fire Department -
Team 2

Calgary Fire Department -
Team 2

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Calgary Fire Department -
Team 2

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS Squad

Calgary Fire Department -
Team 2

Syncrude Fire Department
- 504 smoke

Redwood Meadows Fire
Dept. - 120 Station

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS Squad

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS Squad

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Dirty Mike and The Boys

Redwood Meadows Fire
Dept. - 120 Station

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS Squad

Redwood Meadows Fire
Dept. - 120 Station

Drumbheller Fire
Department - Misfit Squad

Drumheller Fire
Department - Misfit Squad

Drumheller Fire
Department - Misfit Squad

Redwood Meadows Fire
Dept. - 120 Station

Drumbheller Fire
Department - Misfit Squad

Drumbheller Fire
Department - Misfit Squad

Men

Over 60

Over 45

Men
Over 40

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men
Over 50

Men
Over 50
Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 40
Over 50

Men

Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Men

Hammer,
Hose

Hammer
Hammer

Hammer

Stair

Hammer

Hammer

01:45:34 WC

01:47:27 WC

01:47:51 BYE

01:47:58 WC
01:47:83 WC

01:49:26 WC
01:50:07 WC

01:51:66 WC

01:52:69 WC

01:52:70 WC

01:55:85 WC

01:56:05 WC

01:57:05 WC
01:57:66 BYE

01:58:20 WC
01:58:58 WC
01:59:63 WC

01:59:79 WC

02:01:97 WC

02:02:97 WC

02:07:20 WC
02:08:73 WC

02:10:12 BYE

02:13:00 WC
02:13:78 WC
02:17:79 WC
02:18:71 WC
02:24:24 WC

02:29:79 WC

02:33:09 WC

02:33:40 WC

02:40:14 WC

02:41:06 WC

02:43:99
02:51:56 WC

02:53:33 WC

03:00:06 WC



67
68
69
70
71

72

Hager
Benna
Auerbach
Whitworth
Clubb

LANE

Mike
Kris
Steve
Bruce
Luke

YELLOW

Category: Women

1
2

10

11

Penman
Cartwright

Morrison

Stephenson
Kembel

Readman
Townsend

Nicoll
Hale

Morari

Hooper

Carla
Jalene

Carla

Jacqueline
Ashley

Nickey
Kelly

Keltie-May
Abra

Tia

Lucille

Hussar Fire Department

High River Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.

EMPTY LANE

North Vancouver District

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency
Services

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Calgary Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire
Dept. - 120 Station

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Firefit Team

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Firefit Team

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Firefit Team

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Fort
McMurray Firefit Team

Over 40
Men
Over 45
Over 55
Men

Over 65

Over 40
Women

Women

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Hammer

DNS

Box

DNF

03:07:65
03:08:62
03:27:54 WC
05:03:73 BYE
06:35:90 WC

00:00:00

02:28:58 WC
02:33:51 BYE

02:46:50 WC

02:49:64 WC
02:59:47 BYE

03:02:16 WC
03:12:24 BYE

03:31:31 WC
03:52:65 BYE

04:12:66 BYE

00:00:00



	Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

