## Individual Results: Prairie Regional - Sep 10, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - New Gold	Men	Force	01:17:05	WC
2	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men	Box	01:20:72	BYE
3	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:20:89	BYE
4	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:21:49	BYE
5	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:22:42	BYE
6	Graff	Darrick	Thompson Fire Department		Men	Stair	01:22:47	WC
7	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:24:88	WC
8	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire			01:27:91	
9	Ciezki	Chris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we think Dale is Handsome"	Men		01:28:20	WC
10	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:28:24	WC
11	Hnatiuk	Dan	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:28:52	WC
12	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - New Gold	Over 40		01:29:43	WC
13	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Men		01:30:05	WC
14	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we think Dale is Handsome"	Over 40		01:32:18	BYE
15	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - New Gold	Men	Box, Force	01:34:34	WC
16	Legault	Eric	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we think Dale is Handsome"	Men	Box	01:35:16	WC
17	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke	Men		01:36:83	WC
18	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men	Hammer	01:37:71	WC
19	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:38:29	WC
20	Grant	Troy	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke	Men		01:39:31	WC
21	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:39:67	WC
22	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:40:80	
23	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown		Men		01:42:63	WC
24	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:43:04	
25	Breitkreuz	Brandon	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:43:20	
26	Schmidt	Jonathon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Team "we think Dale is Handsome"	Men		01:43:54	WC
27	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 45		01:43:86	WC
28	Robson	Kaid	Foothills Fire Department		Men		01:44:47	WC
29	Dodge	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Men		01:44:83	WC

30	Wodinski	Corey	Strathcona County Fire Department		Men		01:45:34 WC
31	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Over 60	Hammer, Hose	01:47:27 WC
32	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 45		01:47:51 BYE
33	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department		Men		01:47:58 WC
34	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke	Over 40		01:47:83 WC
35	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Men	Hammer	01:49:26 WC
36	Pigford	Marcus	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men	Hammer	01:50:07 WC
37	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Men	Hammer	01:51:66 WC
38	Stewart	Will	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:52:69 WC
39	Linton	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:52:70 WC
40	Austin	Derek	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:55:85 WC
41	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40		01:56:05 WC
42	Cooley	James	Calgary Fire Department		Men		01:57:05 WC
43	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Over 50		01:57:66 BYE
44	Forster	Josh	Canmore Emergency Service		Men		01:58:20 WC
45	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department		Over 50		01:58:58 WC
46	Listro	Antonio	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men	Stair	01:59:63 WC
47	Shearing	Brad	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke	Men		01:59:79 WC
48	Dirkson	Mike	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station	Men		02:01:97 WC
49	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Men	Hammer	02:02:97 WC
50	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Over 40		02:07:20 WC
51	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Over 50		02:08:73 WC
52	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		02:10:12 BYE
53	Macdonald	Colton	Grande Prairie Fire Department		Men		02:13:00 WC
54	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department		Men		02:13:78 WC
55	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services		Men		02:17:79 WC
56	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department		Over 40		02:18:71 WC
57	Sterna	Sean	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station	Men		02:24:24 WC
58	Bolin	Matt	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Men	Hammer	02:29:79 WC
59	Beattie	Lucas	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station	Men		02:33:09 WC
60	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad	Over 40		02:33:40 WC
61	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad	Men		02:40:14 WC
62	Bulechowsky	Chris	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad	Men		02:41:06 WC
63	Bartlett	Dustin	Brooks Fire Department		Men		02:43:99
64	Pasishnik	Jake	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station	Men		02:51:56 WC
65	Suntjens	Kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad	Over 40		02:53:33 WC
66	wade	steven	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Misfit Squad	Men		03:00:06 WC

67	Hager	Mike	Hussar Fire Department		Over 40		03:07:65	
68	Benna	Kris	High River Fire Department		Men		03:08:62	
69	Auerbach	Steve	Camrose Fire Department		Over 45		03:27:54 WC	
70	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Over 55	Hammer	05:03:73 BYE	
71	Clubb	Luke	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept 120 Station	Men		06:35:90 WC	
72	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE		Over 65	DNS	00:00:00	
Category: Women								
1	Penman	Carla	North Vancouver District		Over 40		02:28:58 WC	
2	Cartwright	Jalene	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services		Women	Box	02:33:51 BYE	
3	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Women		02:46:50 WC	
4	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department		Women		02:49:64 WC	
5	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team	Women		02:59:47 BYE	
6	Readman	Nickey	Shell Scotford ERT		Women		03:02:16 WC	
7	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team	Women		03:12:24 BYE	
8	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		03:31:31 WC	
9	Hale	Abra	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team	Women		03:52:65 BYE	
10	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team	Women		04:12:66 BYE	
11	Hooper	Lucille	Brooks Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00	